
Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description: 22-0178 Drone Kits 

Due Date: 3/8/2023 

Time: 10:30 a.m.  

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Focus Business Inc. $181,000.00 

Sykesmore LLC $96,248.00 

Olive consulting $178,024.00 

Unmanned Vehicle Technologies, LLC $75,241.90 

DRONE ARRIVAL, INC $88,114.00 

SEILER INSTRUMENT & MFG CO INC $79,804.00 

Workbench Inc. $83,976.00 

Adorama Inc. $73,445.98 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description: 21-0143R Palm Print System 

Due Date: 3/15/2023 

Time: 10:30 a.m.  

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

DATAWORKS PLUS LLC $189,372.00 

Identi-Check, Inc. $246,728.48 

HID Global Corporation $302,769.63 

TECH5 USA $596,600.81 

iTouch Biometrics, LLC $270,360.00 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description: 21-0171RR Offsite Storage and Document Management 

Due Date: 3/22/2023 

Time: 10:30 a.m.  

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

AMERICAN VETERAN SOLUTIONS, LLC $679,524.40 

Guarantee Records Managementt of Chicago LLC $496,031.04 

Opportunity Shredding $0.00 

Iron Mountain $726,091.72 

Chicago Records Management $433,768.00 
 

 

 

 

 

 


